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ENGLISH CORE 
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PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

BIOLOGY 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

GENERAL STUDIES 
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AB : aljtlf~ld Absent 

RP: UlllJtlc-'lcli ii .2/Rl~RI Repeat in Practical 

RT : @flctd ii f1<11@ Repeat in Theory 

ER : ~A~,4 ~;m~ra fflfi ~ ii 
Essential Repeat in all subjects 
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061 020 081 EIGHTY ONE C1 
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074 020 094 NINETY FOUR A1 

051 030 081 EIGHTY ONE B1 

065 030 095 NINETY FIVE A1 

065 030 095 : NINETY FIVE A1 

065 030 095 NINETY FIVE A1 

A1 

A1 ' . 
A1 

qf'<o11q Result PASS 

~ 'tltTaTT ~ 4 ~ r.fi 
Controller of E.x:nmhrntions 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



